

50/10

MMGSY (AWESH-Gen) - JHAJHA/132

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

पक्ष का नाम - सानो झाझा एन० एच० 333 मेन रोड
निथर पैनभाजन गाँव से कटिहारी भिड़ी गाँव

DIVISION

संवेदक :- राजेश सिंह

Agreement No-26/CMBD/MMGSY
AWESH(GEN)/2025-26

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Ravesh singh

2134



1ST ON A/C Bill

1

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Contn of Road					
from Sonojharka NH 333 Main Road					
Near Pailwajan Village to					
Katiyari Binjhi Village					
Agency:- Rajesh Singh, Jharka.					
Agreement No:-26/CMBD/HMGSY/AWESH					
GEN/2025-26					
Date of Work Start - 06-10-2025					
Date of Completion - 05-10-2026					
RECORD ENTRY.					
①. Clearing and grubbing					
Road land - do - do -					
10	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	1050.00m ²	
10	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	1050.00m ²	
10	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	1050.00m ²	
10	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	1050.00m ²	
10	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	1050.00m ²	
10	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	1050.00m ²	
10	X 30.00	X 3.50	=	1050.00m ²	
					7350.00 sq
Say					= 0.735 Ha

Continuation



Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15) 35 P/L Rce 1/2" NPg 1000mm for ceiling - do - do -					
Qty TMB P.No. 4 Item No. (2)					
Qty = 7.50 m @ Rs 7372.48/m = 55294 = ∞					
(16) 40 Providing Pce M20 grade Concrete open foundry - do					
Qty TMB P.No. 3 Item No. 3					
Qty = 97.15 m ² @ Rs 6391.57/m ² = 620941 = ∞					
(17) 42 Providing Pce M20 grade Concrete in Substructure					
Qty TMB P.No. 4 Item No. 4					
Qty = 5.66 m ² @ Rs 6662.14/m ² = 37708 = ∞					
(18) 43 Providing RCC Wrs in depth 210 mm					
Qty TMB P.No. 5 Item No. (4)					
Qty = 7.36 m ³ @ Rs 7683.52/m ³ = 56551 = ∞					
(19) 44 S/A/P HYSD Bar					
Qty TMB P.No. 7 Item No. 3					
Unit Qty = 0.986 MT @ Rs 68122.03/MT = 67186 = ∞					
(20) 46 Providing Weepholes					
Qty TMB P.No. 8 Item No. 6					
Qty = 64 Nos @ Rs 129.47/Nos = 8286 = ∞					
					= 4291218 = ∞
Add L.Cess 1%					= 42912 = ∞
Add S.F 10%					= 104061 = ∞
Add G.S.T 18%					= 798874 = ∞
					5237065 = ∞
Less 0.02% Below as per agreement					1047 = ∞
Continuation					5236018 = ∞

Material Statement

Continuation